
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00062

10/08/2
020

------------------------------
Defendant

ROBERTS-BROCE, DEBRA 
vs. ------------------------------

NAME CHANGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00184

10/08/2
020

BROWN, JOSEPH 
LYNN Person 1

BROWN, JOSEPH LYNN and 
MEADOR, MARLEE 
ELIZABETH

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARIT
AL COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00186

10/08/2
020

ELLIOTT, TINA 
DAWN Person 2

WHITE, KYLE JAMES and 
ELLIOTT, TINA DAWN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00185

10/08/2
020

FREEMAN, SHANNA 
SUEANN Person 2

SISCO, STETSON ANDREW 
and FREEMAN, SHANNA 
SUEANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2020-
00094

10/08/2
020

HINCH, AMANDA Plaintiff
HINCH, AMANDA vs. 
VEASEY, DERRICK 
EUGENE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2020-
00097

10/08/2
020

KREGER, MERLE 
ANNE Plaintiff

PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2020-
00048

10/08/2
020

MALCOLM, JASON 
ASHLEY Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF 
MALCOLM, JASON 
ASHLEY

MINISTERS 
CREDENTIALS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00184

10/08/2
020

MEADOR, MARLEE 
ELIZABETH Person 2

BROWN, JOSEPH LYNN and 
MEADOR, MARLEE 
ELIZABETH

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARIT
AL COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00183

10/08/2
020

MORRIS, DEAN 
OLIVER Person 1

MORRIS, DEAN OLIVER and
TURNIPSEED, TONJA LYNN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00664

10/08/2
020

PAYNE, TERRY Defendant
YES FINANCE vs. PAYNE, 
TERRY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00062

10/08/2
020

ROBERTS-BROCE, 
DEBRA Plaintiff

ROBERTS-BROCE, DEBRA 
vs. ------------------------------

NAME CHANGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00185

10/08/2
020

SISCO, STETSON 
ANDREW Person 1

SISCO, STETSON ANDREW 
and FREEMAN, SHANNA 
SUEANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2020-
00096

10/08/2
020

TILTON, THELMA Plaintiff FOREIGN WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00183

10/08/2
020

TURNIPSEED, TONJA 
LYNN Person 2

MORRIS, DEAN OLIVER and
TURNIPSEED, TONJA LYNN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2020-
00094

10/08/2
020

VEASEY, DERRICK 
EUGENE Defendant

HINCH, AMANDA vs. 
VEASEY, DERRICK 
EUGENE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00186

10/08/20
20

WHITE, KYLE 
JAMES Person 1

WHITE, KYLE JAMES and 
ELLIOTT, TINA DAWN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00665

10/08/20
20

WIGGINS, EDDIE 
E. Defendant

YES FINANCE vs. WIGGINS,
EDDIE E.

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00664

10/08/20
20

YES FINANCE Plaintiff
YES FINANCE vs. PAYNE, 
TERRY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00665

10/08/20
20

YES FINANCE Plaintiff
YES FINANCE vs. WIGGINS,
EDDIE E.

MONEY JUDGMENT
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