Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2020- 00062	10/08/2 020	Defendant	ROBERTS-BROCE, DEBRA vs	NAME CHANGE
Kay (Newkirk)		10/08/2 020	BROWN, JOSEPH LYNN <mark>Person 1</mark>	BROWN, JOSEPH LYNN and MEADOR, MARLEE ELIZABETH	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARIT AL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00186	10/08/2 020	ELLIOTT, TINA DAWN <mark>Person 2</mark>	WHITE, KYLE JAMES and ELLIOTT, TINA DAWN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00185	10/08/2 020	FREEMAN, SHANNA SUEANN <mark>Person 2</mark>	SISCO, STETSON ANDREW and FREEMAN, SHANNA SUEANN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2020- 00094	10/08/2 020	HINCH, AMANDA Plaintiff	HINCH, AMANDA vs. VEASEY, DERRICK EUGENE	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2020- 00097	10/08/2 020	KREGER, MERLE ANNE <mark>Plaintiff</mark>		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)		10/08/2 020	MALCOLM, JASON ASHLEY Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF MALCOLM, JASON ASHLEY	MINISTERS CREDENTIALS
Kay (Newkirk)		10/08/2 020	MEADOR, MARLEE ELIZABETH <mark>Person 2</mark>	BROWN, JOSEPH LYNN and MEADOR, MARLEE ELIZABETH	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARIT AL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00183	10/08/2 020	MORRIS, DEAN OLIVER <mark>Person 1</mark>	MORRIS, DEAN OLIVER and TURNIPSEED, TONJA LYNN	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00664	10/08/2 020	PAYNE, TERRY Defendant	YES FINANCE vs. PAYNE, TERRY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2020- 00062	10/08/2 020	ROBERTS-BROCE, DEBRA <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	ROBERTS-BROCE, DEBRA vs	NAME CHANGE
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00185	10/08/2 020	SISCO, STETSON ANDREW Person 1	SISCO, STETSON ANDREW and FREEMAN, SHANNA SUEANN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2020- 00096	10/08/2 020	TILTON, THELMA Plaintiff		FOREIGN WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00183	10/08/2 020	TURNIPSEED, TONJA LYNN <mark>Person 2</mark>	MORRIS, DEAN OLIVER and TURNIPSEED, TONJA LYNN	
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2020- 00094	10/08/2 020	VEASEY, DERRICK EUGENE <mark>Defendant</mark>	HINCH, AMANDA vs. VEASEY, DERRICK EUGENE	PROTECTIVE ORDER

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00186	10/08/20 20	WHITE, KYLE JAMES Person 1	WHITE, KYLE JAMES and ELLIOTT, TINA DAWN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00665	10/08/20 20	WIGGINS, EDDIE E. Defendant	YES FINANCE vs. WIGGINS, EDDIE E.	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00664	10/08/20 20	YES FINANCE Plaintiff	YES FINANCE vs. PAYNE, TERRY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00665	10/08/20 20	YES FINANCE Plaintiff	YES FINANCE vs. WIGGINS, EDDIE E.	MONEY JUDGMENT